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Social Activities Schedule  
Social Committee & Yacht Club Events  

2017-2018

April 12, 2017 Wednesday *Yacht Club Meeting

April 16, 2017 Sunday easter brunch buffet

November 8, 2017 Wednesday *Yacht Club Meeting

November 27, 2017 Monday Christmas Decorating

December 10, 2017 Sunday  Pancake Breakfast

December 13, 2017 Wednesday *Yacht Club Meeting

December 25, 2017 Monday Christmas Dinner

December 31, 2017 Sunday New Year’s Eve Party

January 7, 2018 Sunday  Pancake Breakfast

January 10, 2018 Wednesday *Yacht Club Meeting

January 13, 2018 Saturday * Yacht Club 60s 70s dance

January 20, 2018 Saturday White Elephant sale

Jan 21 – Jan28 Annual Cruise

January 31, 2018 Wednesday * Yacht Club Casino Fun Day

February 4, 2018 Saturday Super Bowl Party

February 10, 2018 Saturday Italian Dinner dance

February 14, 2018 Wednesday *Yacht Club Meeting

February 18, 2018 Sunday Pancake Breakfast

February 24, 2018 Saturday Fashion Show

February 28, 2018 Wednesday *Yacht Club Raft-Up

March 4, 2018 Sunday Pancake Breakfast

March 7, 2018 Wednesday *Locks party

March 10, 2018 Saturday  St. Patrick’s Dinner Dance

March 14, 2018 Wednesday *Yacht Club Meeting

March 24, 2018 Saturday

March 28, 2018 Wednesday  Volunteer & BOD Dinner

April 1, 2018 Sunday Easter brunch buffet

April 11, 2018 Wednesday *Yacht Club Meeting

tbd Blessing of the Fleet
tbd vessel inspection

*Commodores Ball & Change 
of watch


